
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Appointment Schedule 

COMMISSION CALENDAR 
July 16, 1999 - September 30, 1999

July 1999 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16- 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 1999 
S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31

September 1999 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30

Friday 07/16/99 

Monday 07/19/99 

Tuesday 07/20199 

Wednesday 07/21199 

Thursday 07/22199 

Friday 07/23/99 

Monday 07/26/99 

Tuesday 07/27/99 

Wednesday 07/28/99 

Thursday 07/29/99 

Friday 07130199 

Monday 08/02199 

Tuesday 08/03/99 

Wednesday 08104/99 

Thursday 08/05/99 

Friday 08/06/99 

Monday 08/09/99 

Tuesday 08/10/99 

Wednesday 08/11/99 

Thursday 08112/99 

Friday 08/13/99 

Monday 08/16/99 

Tuesday 08/17199 

Wednesday 08/18/99 

Thursday 08/19/99 

Friday 08/20/99 

Monday 08/23199 

Tuesday 08/24/99 

Wednesday 08/25/99 

Appointments 

10.00 AM 10:15 AM AFFIRMATION 
Place. Commissioners' Conference Room 
AFFIRMATIONJDISCUSSION AND VOTE (Public Meeting) 
a: SECY- 99-174 - Final Rule* Expand 

Applicability of 10 CFR Part 72 to Holders of, 
and Applicants for, Certificates of
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11:30 AM 12.00 PM

Thursday 08/26/99 

Friday 08/27/99 

Monday 08/30/99 

Tuesday 08/31/99 

Wednesday 09/01199 

Thursday 09/02/99 

Friday 09103/99 

Monday 09/06/99 

Appointments 

8 00 AM 5 00 PM

Tuesday 09/07/99 

Appointments 

9:15AM 11:15AM

Compliance, and Their Contractors and 
Subcontractors 

AGENDA PLANNING 
Place- Commission Calendar 
11"30AM NOON 
AGENDA PLANNING SESSION 
(Exempt Session) 
(Executive Conference Room)

HOLIDAY 
Place .

BRIEFING ON PRA IMPLEMENTATION PLAN 
Place: Commissioner Conference Room 
Speakerj(RES/NRPRNMSS) 
(Public Meeting) 
(Vlewgraphs Issued 8/31) (SECY-99-211)

Wednesday 09/08/99 

Thursday 09/09/99 

Friday 09/10/99 

Appointments 

11:30AM 11"35AM 

11:35AM 1200PM

AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE (Public Meeting) (99-207; 99-216) 
Place: Commissioner Conference Room 
a, SECY- 99-207 - Final Rule* 'Respiratory 

Protection and Controls to Restnct 
Internal Exposures, 10 CFR Part 20" 

b SECY- 99-216 - Yankee Atomic Electric 
Company (Yankee Nuclear Power Station), 
Docket No 50-029-LA, Yankee Atomic's 
Motion for Leave to Withdraw Appeal of 
LBP-99-14 

AGENDA PLANNING SESSION (Exempt Session) 
Place: Ex Conf. Room

Monday 09/13199 

Tuesday 09/14/99 

Appointments 

11'30 AM 12.00 PM AGENDA PLANNING SESSION (Exempt Session) 
Place* Ex. Conf. Room 

Wednesday 09/15/99 

Thursday 09/16199 

Friday 09117/99 

Monday 09/20/99 

Tuesday 09/21/99 

Wednesdav 09/22/99
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Thursdaý 09123/99 

Friday 09/24/99 

Appointments 

11:30 AM 11:35 AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE (Public Meeting) (99-236) 
Place. Commissioner Conference Room 

a: SECY-99-236 - FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co., et al. (Beaver Valley Power Station, Units I and 2), Docket Nos. 50-334-LT 
And 50-412-LT Local 29's Petition to Waive Time imits In 10 CFR 2 1305 and Supplemental Comments 

Monday 09/27/99 

Tuesday 09/28/99 

Wednesday 09/29/99 

Thursday 09/30199
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